1 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/aluminium-behuizing-194x185x57mm.html 04-07-2026
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
ALUMINIUM BEHUIZING 194X185X57MM € 69,95
Excl. BTW: € 57,81
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Features
• Console enclosure with divided profile allows easy assembly
• Profile is closed with two designer caps in graphite grey
• Profiles come with grooves and screw channels for circuit boards and mounting plates
• Upper surface is recessed for membrane keypads
Dimensions
Part Nr. LP BP TP LD BD TD
 [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
ATPH1850-150 150 181,2 53,2 194 185,2 57,2
ATPH1850-200 200 181,2 53,2 244 185,2 57,2
ATPH1850-250 250 181,2 53,2 294 185,2 57,2
ATPH1865-200 200 181,2 68,2 244 185,2 72,2
ATPH1865-250 250 181,2 68,2 294 185,2 72,2
2 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/aluminium-behuizing-194x185x57mm.html 04-07-2026
ATPH1865-300 300 181,2 68,2 344 185,2 72,2
LP, BP, TP = Profile Dimensions, LD, BD, TD = Enclosure Dimensions incl. End Caps
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer ATPH185-15
Merk BOPLA